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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCHS1 1:35.03

Piper, Scott Sr Jackson, Kyle Sr

Gerlach, Eric Sr Sajaev, Phillip Jr

24.56 27.09 20.4922.89

ANNHS2 1:35.26

Qiao, Horace So Tak, Josh So

Chan, Brandon Jr Ellis, Noah So

24.41 26.17 21.3423.34

APLNF3 1:35.30

Avery, Merek Fr Tran, Brandon Sr

Netzel, Ryan So Potts, Kyle Jr

25.11 25.86 21.4122.92

ANVHS4 1:35.67

Chen, Kyri So Peters, Michael Sr

Ruan, John So Ciezczak, Matt Sr

24.96 26.87 20.9522.89

AWVHS5 1:36.13

Simpson, Jared So Ellig, Bryan So

Schwers, Michael Sr Weng, Eric Jr

25.18 27.77 20.6622.52

AMVHS6 1:36.90

Chan, Micahel Gamilla, Janssen So

Dillmann, Alex Sr Gidlow, Cameron Sr

24.75 27.40 21.8122.94

AMARM7 1:40.29

Bliss, Anthony Sr Rockwood, Gary So

Bottarini, Joel Sr Bliss, Henry Fr

26.32 27.02 22.3524.60

ABENT8 1:42.70

Shanley, Ryan So Pilgrim, Trevor Jr

VanSanten, Conor Jr McAveeney, JP Jr

27.39 28.24 21.6225.45

AWAHS9 1:43.27

Zant, Owen Fr Wahl, Ethan Sr

McLaren, Tyler So Ambre, Martin Sr

25.99 29.99 22.3224.97

AIMSA10 1:46.28

Damen, Nick Sr Vergara, Christian Jr

Rousser, Sam Sr Ye, Franklin Sr

27.31 28.70 23.5926.68

AOSWE11 1:49.18

Harris, Cameron Fr Orlik, Kevin So

Gorney, Matt Fr Dunn, Tom Jr

AWHTN12 1:56.40

King, John So Smith, Colin Sr

Bandusky, Matt Sr Monzon, Alejandro Sr

AMORS13 2:00.06

Riley, Lucas Jr Brett, Simmons So

Smith, Sean Jr Collet, Chris Fr

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS JrCunningham, Jacob1 1:42.86

23.71 26.19 26.1726.79

NCHS JrStern, Michael2 1:43.06

23.87 25.95 26.6126.63

PLNF SoNetzel, Ryan3 1:43.26

24.05 25.89 26.6226.70

MVHS SrKluge, Kevin4 1:43.42

23.64 25.80 27.5526.43

OSWE SrGuist, Tyler5 1:43.62

24.01 25.94 26.9726.70

NCHS JrWooten, Matt6 1:45.18

24.09 26.05 28.0027.04

MARM SrBliss, Anthony7 1:46.52

24.58 26.56 27.9927.39

WVHS SrMotoyama, Kai8 1:48.06

24.88 27.37 27.6328.18

MVHS SrReed, Matt9 1:48.15

24.61 27.26 28.0928.19

NNHS FrYuan, Joey10 1:48.21

25.21 27.00 27.9728.03

NNHS SrWallace, Spencer11 1:49.04

24.52 27.30 28.5728.65

NVHS FrHiss, Jack12 1:49.22

24.24 26.46 30.0628.46

WAHS SrAmbre, Martin13 1:49.23

24.68 27.42 28.6528.48

MARM JrKuszynski, Nathan14 1:49.55

25.28 27.04 28.8228.41

WVHS SoWoodham, Zach15 1:49.90

24.32 27.50 28.9729.11

WAHS FrZant, Owen16 1:50.47

25.37 27.60 28.8028.70

OSWE FrGorney, Matt17 1:52.25

25.66 27.91 29.4629.22

PLNF SoFarnan, Jack18 1:54.01

24.93 28.61 30.2930.18

BENT FrFlynn, Ryan19 1:54.51

26.09 28.21 30.0830.13

BENT SoPonne, Chris20 1:54.56

26.08 28.66 30.1029.72

IMSA JrHughes, Alex21 1:55.93

26.55 28.77 30.1730.44

IMSA SoPrice, Zach22 1:57.17

26.16 29.03 30.9631.02

MORS FrCollet, Chris23 2:07.52

28.73 32.40 33.6532.74

WHTN SrBandusky, Matt24 2:07.87

28.86 32.44 33.0933.48

WHTN SrBreen, Naveen25 2:18.29

30.72 33.69 37.6636.22

MORS JrFrobish, Ethan26 2:24.10

31.24 36.19 38.8137.86

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SrPiper, Scott1 1:53.85

24.97 27.44 27.5933.85

MVHS SrWang, Robert2 1:55.75

24.37 29.79 27.5034.09

NNHS SoQiao, Horace3 1:56.55

24.24 29.78 27.6534.88

MARM SoKamps, William4 1:56.66

25.38 29.35 27.3634.57

WAHS SoMcLaren, Tyler5 1:57.75

25.64 29.10 27.9035.11

NCHS SrJackson, Kyle6 1:57.84

25.86 29.83 27.7434.41

PLNF JrPotts, Kyle7 1:57.86

25.52 29.37 28.2034.77

MVHS SoGamilla, Janssen8 1:58.27

24.71 30.63 29.1333.80

NVHS SoChen, Kyri9 1:58.30

25.83 29.38 28.7234.37

MARM SoRockwood, Gary10 1:58.92

26.30 30.55 28.1033.97

NVHS SrPeters, Michael11 1:58.98

25.04 30.23 28.5535.16

NNHS SrLapsey, Will12 1:59.72

26.53 31.59 28.5833.02

WVHS SoSimpson, Jared13 2:00.07

26.08 29.90 28.4235.67

WVHS SrLohman, Taggart14 2:01.75

24.22 30.92 29.4837.13

BENT SoShanley, Ryan15 2:11.13

28.35 32.71 29.7040.37

WAHS SrWahl, Ethan16 2:12.99

28.17 35.72 31.1038.00

PLNF FrCrafton, Ryan17 2:13.94

BENT FrSmith, Ian18 2:18.08

30.08 34.42 31.6841.90

IMSA JrVergara, Christian19 2:21.56

WHTN SoKing, John20 2:22.41

MORS JrKnudsen, Soren21 2:23.92

31.50 36.90 31.6043.92

IMSA SrRousser, Sam22 2:25.30

28.83 36.31 35.2944.87

OSWE FrDiner, Brian23 2:25.35

31.77 37.57 32.3343.68

WHTN JrAmodeo, Nick24 2:25.89

MORS FrYost, Elam25 2:46.33

36.95 41.39 38.8749.12

OSWE FrHarris, Cameron--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS SrDalesandro, Joey1 21.28

NVHS SrCiezczak, Matt2 21.53

WVHS JrWeng, Eric3 21.75

NCHS SrRosenstiel, Nick4 21.88

WVHS SoMorse, Ethan5 21.94

NNHS SrCalvo, Charlie6 22.17

MVHS JrTjards, John7 22.32

OSWE SrUrso, Mark8 22.38

MVHS SrGidlow, Cameron9 22.42

MARQ FrDean, Noah10 22.43

NNHS JrZillier, Nick11 22.56

NCHS SrWalker, Nick12 22.65

PLNF FrAvery, Merek13 22.97

MARM SoWehrli, Sam14 23.10
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BENT SoPrisby, Andrew15 23.17

MARM FrBliss, Henry16 23.46

OSWE SrLatzke, Mike17 23.53

IMSA SrDamen, Nick18 23.64

MORS JrSmith, Sean*19 24.20

BENT JrPilgrim, Trevor*19 24.20

IMSA JrSheptunov, Andriy21 24.35

WAHS SrMcLaren, EJ22 24.38

PLNF JrHilgendorf, Noah23 24.44

WAHS SoOchsenschlager, Joe24 24.75

WHTN SrMonzon, Alejandro25 25.17

WHTN FrHatfield, Nick26 26.82

MORS JrDant, Mason27 27.60

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NCHS SrRyor, Jake1 432.35

NVHS JrNowicki, Robert2 429.00

NVHS SrKrall, Andrew3 382.15

MVHS SoMarquardt, Alex4 351.15

NNHS JrZugay, Thomas5 343.50

NCHS FrKalish, Cameron6 334.70

OSWE FrPadlo, Max7 334.30

OSWE FrJalen, Kaku8 317.55

WVHS SrMcWhirter, Jon9 315.75

WVHS JrElenbaas, Tanner10 279.15

NNHSCassano, Jonathan11 251.40

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVHS SrDillmann, Alex1 51.32

24.02 27.30

WVHS SrSchwers, Michael2 51.39

25.09 26.30

NNHS SoQiao, Horace3 51.42

23.97 27.45

WVHS SrLohman, Taggart4 51.60

24.41 27.19

MVHS SoGamilla, Janssen5 51.64

24.38 27.26

NVHS SoWu, Kevin*6 51.75

24.33 27.42

NNHS SrLeu, Jeff*6 51.75

23.74 28.01

MARM FrFergus, Nolan8 52.09

24.13 27.96

PLNF SrTran, Brandon9 52.59

24.20 28.39

NVHS FrSubramanian, Sathya10 52.72

24.58 28.14

OSWE SrKaku, James11 52.85

24.41 28.44

NCHS JrWooten, Matt12 53.12

25.31 27.81

NCHS SrLehane, Ryan13 53.53

25.02 28.51

MARM SrBottarini, Joel14 55.70

26.01 29.69

PLNF FrCrafton, Ryan15 55.81

25.95 29.86

BENT JrVanSanten, Conor16 57.78

26.48 31.30

MORS JrSmith, Sean17 58.93

27.44 31.49

WAHS SrMcLaren, EJ18 59.28

27.71 31.57

BENT FrFlynn, Ryan19 59.64

27.96 31.68

IMSA SrYe, Franklin20 59.73

27.19 32.54

OSWE FrGorney, Matt21 1:01.52

28.18 33.34

IMSA SrRousser, Sam22 1:01.53

28.41 33.12

WHTN SrBandusky, Matt23 1:04.25

28.97 35.28

WAHS SoReimers, Luke24 1:06.13

29.47 36.66

WHTN JrAmodeo, Nick25 1:06.70

30.49 36.21

MORS JrRiley, Lucas26 1:16.44

34.68 41.76

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS SrDalesandro, Joey1 45.76

21.98 23.78

NCHS SrGerlach, Eric2 47.05

22.28 24.77

NCHS SrRosenstiel, Nick3 47.35

22.49 24.86

BENT JrMcAveeney, JP4 47.70

22.74 24.96

NVHS SoRuan, John5 48.38

22.58 25.80

MVHS JrTjards, John6 48.47

23.06 25.41

MARM SoWehrli, Sam7 48.54

23.15 25.39

WVHS SoMorse, Ethan8 48.58

22.98 25.60

MVHS SrGidlow, Cameron9 48.70

23.71 24.99

NNHS JrZillier, Nick10 49.00

23.23 25.77

NNHS JrChan, Brandon11 49.21

23.94 25.27

OSWE SrUrso, Mark12 49.44

23.44 26.00

WVHS SoWoodham, Zach13 49.71

23.62 26.09

WAHS SrAmbre, Martin14 49.99

24.13 25.86

MARM FrBliss, Henry15 50.02

23.81 26.21

OSWE SrLatzke, Mike16 50.92

24.54 26.38

MARQ FrDean, Noah17 51.55

24.23 27.32

BENT SoPrisby, Andrew18 52.78

25.92 26.86

IMSA SoPrice, Zach19 52.84

25.28 27.56

PLNF JrHilgendorf, Noah20 53.37

25.46 27.91

WAHS SoOchsenschlager, Joe21 54.10

25.83 28.27

IMSA JrSheptunov, Andriy22 54.12

26.32 27.80

WHTN SrMonzon, Alejandro23 54.65

26.46 28.19

PLNF SrSchlueter, Patrick24 54.70

26.06 28.64

WHTN FrCook, Adam25 57.44

27.05 30.39

MORS FrYost, Elam26 1:02.42

29.47 32.95

MORS JrDant, Mason27 1:03.42

30.13 33.29

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS SrFox, Jimmy1 4:37.90

25.37 26.81 27.7327.43

28.06 28.39 28.61 28.64

28.69 28.17

NVHS JrCunningham, Jacob2 4:38.73

24.75 27.60 28.3427.74

28.20 28.70 28.58 28.86

28.56 27.40

PLNF SoNetzel, Ryan3 4:38.84

25.53 27.73 28.1828.24

28.25 27.76 28.61 28.94

28.67 26.93

MARM SoKamps, William4 4:39.35

25.23 27.40 28.0728.14

28.57 28.73 28.65 28.75

28.71 27.10

NCHS JrStern, Michael5 4:41.59

25.03 27.41 28.6627.87

28.84 28.97 29.15 29.10

28.51 28.05

MVHS SrKluge, Kevin6 4:41.68

24.82 27.31 28.7728.31

28.91 28.77 28.82 28.91

28.84 28.22

OSWE SrGuist, Tyler7 4:41.92

25.06 27.37 28.4027.83

28.50 28.77 28.84 29.18

29.08 28.89
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MVHS SrDillmann, Alex8 4:47.32

25.26 27.53 28.7728.41

28.86 28.94 29.89 30.11

30.20 29.35

NVHS SrQuinn, AJ9 4:49.25

26.35 28.39 29.1828.98

28.95 29.04 29.13 29.42

30.07 29.74

NNHS FrYuan, Joey10 4:53.22

25.97 28.41 28.9929.06

29.26 29.77 30.58 31.14

30.87 29.17

WAHS SoMcLaren, Tyler11 4:53.80

25.99 27.87 29.2328.67

29.66 30.17 30.83 30.82

30.96 29.60

MARM JrKuszynski, Nathan12 4:54.95

26.35 28.58 29.6829.28

29.60 30.05 30.06 30.76

30.48 30.11

PLNF SoFarnan, Jack13 5:04.74

25.79 29.19 31.3830.51

31.43 31.45 31.70 31.76

31.55 29.98

WVHS FrRuhde, Ryan14 5:05.51

26.60 29.48 30.5530.15

30.88 30.52 31.59 32.00

32.07 31.67

BENT SoPonne, Chris15 5:10.03

27.12 30.39 31.5131.45

31.56 31.37 32.22 32.05

31.79 30.57

WVHS FrDarlinger, Jake16 5:11.86

27.03 30.51 31.2730.70

31.71 32.55 32.41 32.52

32.73 30.43

NNHS JrPopiolek, Chris17 5:13.84

26.28 30.54 31.4131.17

31.92 31.80 32.13 33.17

32.72 32.70

IMSA JrHughes, Alex18 5:20.94

27.63 30.75 32.5831.96

33.16 33.14 33.20 33.30

33.53 31.69

OSWE FrParlier, Reece19 5:29.39

27.76 30.95 33.2432.55

33.63 34.16 34.43 34.77

34.57 33.33

IMSA SoHultquist, Charlie20 5:36.17

29.66 32.92 34.1534.71

34.73 34.67 34.73 35.30

33.51 31.79

BENT JrMartini, Conor21 5:40.72

30.25 32.72 34.8834.64

35.46 35.08 35.12 35.31

34.36 32.90

WAHS SoReimers, Luke22 5:46.12

29.57 33.98 35.3634.56

35.36 35.39 35.73 36.20

35.77 34.20

MORS FrCollet, Chris23 5:54.14

30.32 34.95 35.8536.56

36.14 36.76 36.42 36.49

36.04 34.61

WHTN FrHatfield, Nick24 6:10.93

31.74 35.16 38.1638.67

38.36 37.77 38.32 39.91

36.71 36.13

WHTN SrBreen, Naveen25 6:23.87

32.44 36.15 38.1838.11

38.41 38.16 39.96 40.20

41.36 40.90

MORS FrHouston, Josh26 6:28.92

31.21 35.66 40.5139.52

41.44 42.10 1:23.51 40.15

34.82

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCHS1 1:25.36

Sajaev, Phillip Jr Walker, Nick Sr

Jackson, Kyle Sr Gerlach, Eric Sr

21.48 21.79 20.8421.25

ANVHS2 1:25.64

Ciezczak, Matt Sr Peters, Michael Sr

Ruan, John So Dalesandro, Joey Sr

22.28 21.28 42.08

AWVHS3 1:26.22

Lohman, Taggart Sr Morse, Ethan So

Schwers, Michael Sr Weng, Eric Jr

22.67 21.84 20.5021.21

AMARM4 1:27.67

Bliss, Henry Fr Rockwood, Gary So

Bottarini, Joel Sr Bliss, Anthony Sr

22.56 21.60 21.8021.71

ANNHS5 1:28.01

Ellis, Noah So Zillier, Nick Jr

Wallace, Spencer Sr Leu, Jeff Sr

22.41 22.06 21.2222.32

AOSWE6 1:28.20

Kaku, James Sr Guist, Tyler Sr

Urso, Mark Sr Latzke, Mike Sr

21.81 22.01 22.7721.61

AMVHS7 1:28.24

Gidlow, Cameron Sr Gamilla, James Sr

Gamilla, Janssen So Tjards, John Jr

22.70 21.86 21.6022.08

APLNF8 1:28.59

Tran, Brandon Sr Potts, Kyle Jr

Avery, Merek Fr Netzel, Ryan So

22.71 21.50 21.7322.65

ABENT9 1:32.99

McAveeney, JP Jr Prisby, Andrew So

Flynn, Ryan Fr Pilgrim, Trevor Jr

22.28 23.76 23.6223.33

AIMSA10 1:35.54

Damen, Nick Sr Vergara, Christian Jr

Rousser, Sam Sr Ye, Franklin Sr

23.80 23.68 23.6724.39

AWAHS11 1:36.25

Guillen, Gabriel Sr Ochsenschlager, Joe So

Wahl, Ethan Sr McLaren, EJ Sr

24.20 24.20 23.5724.28

AMORS12 1:45.28

Knudsen, Soren Jr Riley, Lucas Jr

Collet, Chris Fr Smith, Sean Jr

26.61 27.39 25.6025.68

AWHTN13 1:51.51

McGeehee, Joseph Smith, Colin Sr

Breen, Naveen Sr Hatfield, Nick Fr

26.64 27.80 25.8631.21

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVHS JrMitsch, Connor1 51.62

24.78 26.84

NCHS SrPiper, Scott2 52.01

25.50 26.51

MVHS SrWang, Robert3 52.43

25.38 27.05

WVHS SoSimpson, Jared4 52.58

26.04 26.54

NCHS SrLehane, Ryan5 52.72

25.72 27.00

NVHS SoChen, Kyri6 52.81

25.63 27.18

PLNF FrAvery, Merek7 53.07

25.64 27.43

NNHS SrCalvo, Charlie8 54.01

25.98 28.03

WAHS FrZant, Owen9 54.21

26.33 27.88

PLNF JrPotts, Kyle*10 54.23

26.21 28.02

WVHS SrDevine, Reilly*10 54.23

26.17 28.06

NNHS SoEllis, Noah12 54.28

26.20 28.08

MARM FrFergus, Nolan13 54.62

26.61 28.01

NVHS SoChelstrom, Brandon14 54.73

26.58 28.15

MARM SrBliss, Anthony15 55.36

27.06 28.30

BENT SoShanley, Ryan16 58.18

27.96 30.22

OSWE FrHarris, Cameron17 58.77

28.43 30.34

OSWE JrDunn, Tom18 59.52

28.64 30.88

WAHS SrGuillen, Gabriel19 1:00.47

28.89 31.58
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IMSA SrDamen, Nick20 1:01.23

29.57 31.66

BENT FrSmith, Ian21 1:02.54

30.03 32.51

IMSA SoHultquist, Charlie22 1:05.08

31.24 33.84

WHTN SoKing, John23 1:07.25

32.52 34.73

MORS JrRiley, Lucas24 1:12.93

35.75 37.18

WHTN SrBerkowicz, Marc25 1:13.89

34.58 39.31

MORS JrFrobish, Ethan26 1:16.97

37.28 39.69

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLNF SrTran, Brandon1 57.02

26.83 30.19

NCHS JrSajaev, Phillip2 58.06

27.30 30.76

NVHS SrPeters, Michael*3 58.37

27.19 31.18

OSWE SrKaku, James*3 58.37

26.96 31.41

NCHS SrJackson, Kyle5 59.12

27.64 31.48

NNHS SoTak, Josh6 59.22

28.17 31.05

MARM SoRockwood, Gary7 59.25

27.96 31.29

BENT JrMcAveeney, JP8 1:00.15

28.22 31.93

WVHS SoEllig, Bryan9 1:00.37

27.89 32.48

WVHS SrMotoyama, Kai10 1:00.53

28.35 32.18

NVHS SrQuinn, AJ11 1:00.78

28.45 32.33

NNHS SrLapsey, Will12 1:01.04

28.04 33.00

MARM SrBottarini, Joel13 1:01.60

29.25 32.35

PLNF SrBuss, Ryan14 1:02.09

28.97 33.12

BENT JrPilgrim, Trevor15 1:03.95

29.29 34.66

MVHS SoHowser, Ashton16 1:04.46

29.82 34.64

MVHS SrGamilla, James17 1:05.21

31.24 33.97

IMSA JrVergara, Christian18 1:05.34

30.75 34.59

IMSA SrYe, Franklin19 1:07.75

31.43 36.32

WAHS SrWahl, Ethan20 1:07.77

31.59 36.18

OSWE SoOrlik, Kevin21 1:08.39

32.26 36.13

WHTN SrSmith, Colin22 1:14.65

34.94 39.71

WHTN FrCook, Adam23 1:15.09

35.33 39.76

MORS SoBrett, Simmons24 1:15.60

36.07 39.53

WAHS SrSuvira, Jovan25 1:15.68

35.50 40.18

MORS JrKnudsen, Soren26 1:15.98

35.94 40.04

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANVHS1 3:09.12

Cunningham, Jacob Jr Chen, Kyri So

Ciezczak, Matt Sr Dalesandro, Joey Sr

22.84 47.96 47.6122.58

22.25 47.65 21.52 45.90

AMVHS2 3:10.83

Kluge, Kevin Sr Dillmann, Alex Sr

Tjards, John Jr Wang, Robert Sr

22.81 47.96 48.5822.76

22.41 47.45 22.40 46.84

AMARM3 3:11.34

Kamps, William So Wehrli, Sam So

Fergus, Nolan Fr Bliss, Anthony Sr

22.74 47.50 47.5622.55

22.32 47.60 23.09 48.68

ANNHS4 3:11.39

Leu, Jeff Sr Chan, Brandon Jr

Wallace, Spencer Sr Qiao, Horace So

22.55 47.55 48.2022.85

23.00 48.97 22.03 46.67

AWVHS5 3:11.63

Lohman, Taggart Sr Simpson, Jared So

Schwers, Michael Sr Weng, Eric Jr

23.44 48.82 49.7823.18

21.95 47.06 21.71 45.97

ANCHS6 3:12.34

Stern, Michael Jr Rosenstiel, Nick Sr

Sajaev, Phillip Jr Gerlach, Eric Sr

23.61 48.96 48.4122.86

22.73 48.12 22.26 46.85

AOSWE7 3:18.95

Gorney, Matt Fr Kaku, James Sr

Urso, Mark Sr Latzke, Mike Sr

24.55 51.37 48.1822.45

23.08 49.31 23.55 50.09

AWAHS8 3:22.26

McLaren, EJ Sr Zant, Owen Fr

Ambre, Martin Sr McLaren, Tyler So

25.20 53.42 50.3523.90

23.37 49.46 23.36 49.03

ABENT9 3:29.98

Flynn, Ryan Fr Ponne, Chris So

Prisby, Andrew So Shanley, Ryan So

25.48 52.66 52.6225.10

25.00 52.82 24.66 51.88

APLNF10 3:30.22

Farnan, Jack So Crafton, Ryan Fr

Buss, Ryan Sr Hilgendorf, Noah Jr

25.20 53.19 51.5624.52

24.62 52.80 25.02 52.67

AIMSA11 3:36.76

Sheptunov, Andriy Jr Hultquist, Charlie So

Price, Zach So Hughes, Alex Jr

26.21 54.10 56.4827.14

24.72 52.89 25.47 53.29

AWHTN12 3:45.89

Monzon, Alejandro Sr King, John So

Cook, Adam Fr Bandusky, Matt Sr

26.48 54.29 57.2227.11

26.65 57.85 26.31 56.53

AMORS13 4:06.23

Knudsen, Soren Jr Dant, Mason Jr

Houston, Josh Fr Frobish, Ethan Jr

28.57 57.86 1:03.2929.64

28.79 1:02.11 30.14 1:02.97

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Naperville (Central) 264

2. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 233.5

3. Aurora (Metea Valley) 194

4. Naperville (North) 153

5. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 147.5

6. Aurora (Marmion Academy) 112

7. Plainfield (Central) 100.5

8. Oswego (East) 84.5

9. Lisle (Benet Academy) 42

10. Aurora (West Aurora) 38

11. Aurora (Illinois Math and Scie 16

12. Wheaton (St. Francis) 4

13. Ottawa (Marquette) 3

14. Morris 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Naperville (Central) 264

2. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 233.5

3. Aurora (Metea Valley) 194

4. Naperville (North) 153

5. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 147.5

6. Aurora (Marmion Academy) 112

7. Plainfield (Central) 100.5

8. Oswego (East) 84.5

9. Lisle (Benet Academy) 42

10. Aurora (West Aurora) 38

11. Aurora (Illinois Math and Scie 16

12. Wheaton (St. Francis) 4
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Results
(Scores - Men)

13. Ottawa (Marquette) 3

14. Morris 2


